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DISTRIBUIDORA INTL DE ALIMENTACION

ISIN: ES0126775032

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/16 17:35:21

Price
0.0124 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

©  -2.36%(-0.00)

ES0126775032

DIA

BME Continuous Market
EUR

Commerce

Stock

720 EUR

IBEX 35

0.0126 EUR
0.0127 EUR
0.0124 EUR
0.0127 EUR
0.012518 EUR
16,314,297
204,228.35
125

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03 -
2024/04/03 )
2024/03/13 o
2024/03/13 ]
2024/02/22 =

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &y
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=53363948,129796931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0126775032&ID_NOTATION=48260490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0126775032&ID_NOTATION=48260490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2392f8b65116daa3e607be345fc88406bd4ee3854894aa046f11324ad8a0813&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=90bf69711dc91beff&time=1713406327&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6a9501bcf5745fad104f9c5b53002163b7dd91e5825c8763b5018d8195d0df2&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7e59afbad401c79eb&time=1713406327&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c083feaf70274b13304427541cd55bea60a2388d993790d7ba64fb6988037a2e&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1151b2d62fc484910&time=1713406327&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc1a2b66c1223f526e7d63264f0db80d1a9a117adc8d17c6791225d68555f77d&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cfb93fc73dbfceb96&time=1713406327&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7b55daa551adf0ae9d5b3b766e2ee887b8a40f19f97164cedea049dc512a3d8&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1a7c14844492f09ad&time=1713406327&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/16 17:35:21

Price

0.0124 EUR

Difference ©  -2.36% (-0.00)
General attributes
ISIN ES0126775032
Symbol DIA
Exchange BME Continuous Market
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 720 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.0126 EUR
High 0.0127 EUR
Low 0.0124 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.0127 EUR
VWAP 0.012518 EUR
Volume (pcs) 16,314,297
Trading volume 204,228.35
Number of trades 125
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +0.81% -13.29% -76.76%
Perf (abs.) +0.00 +0.00 -0.04
Beta 0.07 0.39 0.78
Volatility 26.10 28.50 47.50

ERSTE

Group

Sy
.10
0.08 v‘1
0.06 w J
y
0.04
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.0126 EUR (10,294,203)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.0126 EUR (13,037,739)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.0124 EUR (17,756,334)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.0132 EUR (15,502,686)
YTD High | date 0.0139 EUR (2024/01/09)
YTD Low | date 0.0119 EUR (2024/01/02)
52 Weeks High | date 0.0165 EUR (2023/04/28)
52 Weeks Low | date 0.0115 EUR (2023/11/30)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:02 0.0125 EUR 0.00 1
04/16
Stuttgart 2024/ 09:27 0.01 EUR  0.00 3
04/16
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 0.0125 EUR 0.00 2
European Trade Reporting 04/16
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:02 0.0121 EUR 0.00 1
04/16
FINRA other OTC Issues 2023/ 15:30 0.0002 USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=48260490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71136488
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48600595
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49157454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49157454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48312615
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=50727167
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ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf
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BX Swiss
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19:31 0.0121 EUR 0.00

08:05 0.0121 EUR 0.00

- - 0.00
17:35 0.0124 EUR 0.20
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=57073197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48347902
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407668651

DISTRIBUIDORA INTL DE ALIMENTACION

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

DISTRIBUIDORA INTERNACIONAL DE
ALIMENTACION SA

Jacinto Benavente, 2A, Edificio Trip, Parque
Empresarial Las Rozas - 28232 Madrid

Telefon: +34-91-398-54-00
Fax: +34-91-555-77-41
E-mail: informacion_dia@diagroup.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andrés Vegas
Carlos Valero
Jesus Soto
Marcio Barros
Martin Tolcachir
Pilar Hermida
Ricardo Alvarez
Sagrario

Fernandez

Santiago
Martinez-Lage

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Benjamin Babcock

José Wahnon Levy

Alberto Gavazzi

Gloria Hernandez
Garcia

Marcelo Maia
Tavares de Araujo

Sergio Antonio
Ferreira Dias

Vicente Trius Oliva

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:informacion_dia@diagroup.com
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